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www.purelogic.ru8 (800) 555 63 74

Червячный винт

WS4040-14

Модуль
Число витков червяка
Направление витка
Вид червяка
Угол профиля
Делительный диаметр
Высота головки зуба
Высота ножки зуба
Высота зуба

m 1,5

-
1

правое
- ZA
а

21
1,5
1,8

h 3,3



20°

hf1

Z1

dw1

ha1
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Червячный винт

WS4060-14

Модуль
Число витков червяка
Направление витка
Вид червяка
Угол профиля
Делительный диаметр
Высота головки зуба
Высота ножки зуба
Высота зуба

m 1,0

-
1

правое
- ZA
а

20
1,0
1,2

h 2,2



Z1

hf1
ha1
dw1

20°

www.purelogic.ru8 (800) 555 63 74

Червячный винт

WS5020-19

Модуль
Число витков червяка
Направление витка
Вид червяка
Угол профиля
Делительный диаметр
Высота головки зуба
Высота ножки зуба
Высота зуба

m 1,95

-
2

правое
- ZA
а

22
1,95
2,34

h 4,29



Z1

20°

hf1
ha1
dw1
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Червячный винт

WS5030-19

Модуль
Число витков червяка
Направление витка
Вид червяка
Угол профиля
Делительный диаметр
Высота головки зуба
Высота ножки зуба
Высота зуба

m 2,56

-
1

правое
- ZA
а

23,2
2,56
3,072

h 5,632


